(—B) FEEEHRIGS

ok F ¥
X&=4% : U16 SPRING ATHLETICS GAME 2023

" K

(K& /EAEER] HEIAF VA VRBREEICOVTOFRAEERFz v — b
KRR T# 2 BREREF v /5T 52 &,

KEZELBRWEEEvEAN, ZET25830%LAT 5L (RR0ICEMDEFETLAN)

JAAF

No.

Fxv 7 UXRE

3/27

3/28

3/29

3/30

3/31

4/1

4/2

4/3

4/4

4/5

4/6

4/7

4/8

4/9

1

DEDEZRN D S

® (%) »HED

% (F2A) DTRY. hoATREYT 2

8K BIDFYLHD wriir—znk<

FERSEAN

EDREBIRELH B

FEDIERD H %

BELINHS

KEEERA LAV)

10

RERE(BLALARL)

11

im

MAERD 4 BUEHR K HBESTRE Y ORER. BRTEFICREL TSV, EERICIEAZEDH Y 0T, BOEREBIHBHICET CITHMEL TS L,
MR, DEAMEICHEHE. BT RAREEEICHRELTILI L,




